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Product Information Packet: Model No: 447THDN14043, Catalog No:447THDN14043  400,1800,DPFV,447T,3/60/460

Nameplate Specifications

Phase 3 Output HP 400 Hp

Output KW 300.0 kW Voltage 460 V

Speed 1785 rpm Service Factor 1

Frame 447T Enclosure DPFV

Thermal Protection Thermostat Efficiency 95.8 %

Ambient Temperature 40 °C Frequency 60 Hz

Current 460.0 A Power Factor 85

Duty Continuous Insulation Class H

Design Code B KVA Code G

Drive End Bearing Size 6319 Opp Drive End Bearing Size 6314

UL Recognized CSA Y

CE Y IP Code 22

Number of Speeds 1

Technical Specifications

Electrical Type Squirrel Cage Inverter Duty Starting Method Inverter Only

Poles 4 Rotation Reversible

Resistance Main .0095 Ohms Mounting Rigid Base

Motor Orientation Horizontal Drive End Bearing Ball

Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Cast Iron

Shaft Type T Assembly/Box Mounting F2/F1 CAPABLE

Outline Drawing B-SS555216-2438 Connection Drawing A-EE7300S

This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:08/24/2023
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SS555216

HV 05-25-12
MH  05-30-12
DJK 05-30-12

OUTLINE - F1 BLOWER - GRD. BRUSH
447/9T FR. - DPFV

SS555216

INCHES
±.1
±.03
±.005
±.0005
±7'30"

NOTES:
  1.  CONDUIT BOX CAN BE ROTATED IN 90  STEPS.
  2.  NAMEPLATE TO BE READ FROM CONDUIT BOX SIDE OF MOTOR.

DASH FRAME B C C2  2F  BS
2438  447T  22.50  60.73 48.31  20.00  10.00
2938  449T  27.50  65.73  53.31  25.00  12.50

THIRD ANGLE 
PROJECTION

OF

NETWORK FILE NAME

PAGECHK

DEC

.X

.XX

.XXX

.XXXX

ANG

PREV

CHK

DRAWN

APPR

RFP

SCALE

REF

FMF

FINISHBY & DATEREVISIONNO

TITLE

MAT'L

REVSIZE DRAWING NO

TOLERANCES
UNLESS SPECIFIED

1:8

B

 3.00 

 B 

 2F 

 BS  7.50 

 7.67 

 C 

 8.75 

 8.50 

 3.375
3.374 

 C2 

 14.34 

FILTER
GROUND BRUSH

ASSEMBLY

7/8 X 7/8 X 6.88
KEY

 4.03 

 18.00 

 21.06 

 1.03 

 21.31 

 56.15 

 24.97 

 18.63 

 16.58 

 6.94  11.00
10.94 

 9.00 

 4.58 

.81-.86
4 HOLES

4.62
LEAD HOLE

9/12/2012 8:05:15 AM - Converted by ConnexusYou created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com) 3 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 43 of 4

http://www.novapdf.com


Uncontrolled Copy

4 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 44 of 4


	EE7300S.pdf

